1
Power Entry Modules with Line Filter
EF12https://www.schurter.com /PG06
EMC Products
IEC Appliance Inlet C20 with Filter, Circuit Breaker TA45 (recessed)
Screw-on from front side
Rocker non-illuminated
white

2 16 A
3 12 A
Configuration code (Order example)
Type Configuration code TA45
EF12 - A 3 2 6 M 1 5 0 C 0 - 0 0 0 - 2 1 3 1 - 1 0 - 0 0
     The rated current of the mains �lter must not be less than
     the tripping current of the circuit breaker for equipment.
     Only the rated �lter current is shown in the item description on the packaging.
Variants
Circuit Breakers Filter Connectors
Rated Cur-
rent [A]
Rocker co-
lour
Illumination Add-on mo-
dules
Rated Cur-
rent [A]
Filter Type Protection
Class
V-Lock Internally
wired
Config. Code Order Number
12 black non-illumi-
nated
- 12 Standard
version
I  prewired EF12-ABD-
WF120C0-000-3131-00-00
EF12.1034.3110.01
15 black non-illumi-
nated
- 16 Standard
version
I  prewired EF12-ABD-
WF150C0-000-2131-00-00
EF12.0885.2110.01 █
15 black non-illumi-
nated
- 20 Standard
version
I  prewired EF12-ABD-
BL150C0-000-1131-00-00
EF12.1089.1110.01
16 black non-illumi-
nated
- 16 Standard
version
I  prewired EF12-ABT-
WF160C0-000-2131-00-00
EF12.0034.2110.01
16 black non-illumi-
nated
- 16 Standard
version
I  prewired EF12-ABD-
WF160C0-000-2131-00-00
EF12.0699.2110.01 █
16 black non-illumi-
nated
- 16 Standard
version
I  prewired EF12-ABD-
BL160C0-000-2131-00-00
EF12.2105.2110.01
16 black non-illumi-
nated
- 16 Standard
version
I  prewired EF12-ABT-
BP160C0-000-2131-00-00
EF12.3103.2110.01
20 black non-illumi-